
44.44Percent in Storage Entire System

597Net Storage Change Entire System

619227,75015,55717,440Total Entire System

14.01912,7121,139.144,4574,457Big Eau Pleine

38.81Percent in Storage Upper System

406Net Storage Change Upper System

428225,03911,10012,983Total Upper System

2.0191731,429.11756756Spirit

35.01068531,457.921,8081,808Rice

26.01081,6361,523.073,3023,302Willow

10.013501,563.22165182Squirrel

30.0312191,583.58283628Minoqua

24.0,   18.0151491,590.9677305South Pelican

40.04271,567.100218North Pelican

19.0621,1471,590.832,1852,185Rainbow

10.011781,587.7092337Pickerel

24.0,   12.02371,588.7291202Big St. Germain

5.55141,612.367979Little St. Germain

1.02581,593.11180471Sugar Camp

11.0521171,623.47471779Burnt Rollways

3.016391,641.13121121Lower Nine Mile

1.01271,647.139393Seven Mile

19.0151,640.922222Little Deerskin

2.021161,696.96332400Long-On-Deerskin

6.03331,639.26130130Buckatabon

2.03951,681.18261313Twin Lakes

4.04731,679.74652652Lac Vieux Desert

G:=Gate O:=OverflowLossGainIn ResSummerWinter

Gates (Inches)Millions of Cubic Feet
Water

Elevation
Capacity in Millions of

Cubic Feet
Name

7,7505,0392015

7,2804,5352014

5,9844,2192013

5,6213,6042012

7,6355,2632011

4,3572,6862010

3,6222,4582009

4,6403,5412008

6,2303,8312007

5,6654,2132006

Entire SystemUpper System

Millions of Cubic Feet in StorageYear

1,9851,849Natural Flow

987597671406Net Used Release

2,9722,520Regulated Flow

987597671406Loss In Storage

Gain In Storage

Avg. CFSMCFAvg. CFSMCFItem

Wis. RapidsMerrill

Weekly Average Flow Analysis

RESERVOIR REPORT
WISCONSIN VALLEY IMPROVEMENT COMPANY FOR WEEK ENDING 15-Feb-2015


